
18/20, Bhogilal Building 2nd Floor., 

z [= K. Dubash Marg, Kala Ghoda, 
Frede- Fort, Mumbai - 400 001. INDIA 

“WINGS Phone : +91 (022) 4230 9455 

! 
Fax : +91 (022) 2204 6053 

Lin TED Email : companysecy @twitravel.com 
Website : www.tradewings.in 

Date: July 8, 2022 

To, 

BSE Limited, 

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 

Dalal Street, 

Mumbai- 400001. 

Dear Sir/ Madam, 

REF: TRADE WINGS LIMITED (SCRIP CODE: 509953) 

SUB: SUBMISSION OF NEWSPAPER COPIES OF PUBLICATION OF CORRIGENDUM WITH 

REFERENCE TO PUBLICATION OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (STANDALONE 

AND CONSOLIDATED) OF THE COMPANY FOR THE SECOND QUARTER ENDED 

SEPTEMBER 30, 2021. 

With Reference to the subject matter, we would like to inform that the financial results 

(Standalone and Consolidated) of the Company for the second quarter ended September 30, 

2021 have been published in ‘Times of India’ (English Newspaper) dated 5th July 2022 & in 

‘Pudhari’ (Marathi newspaper) dated 5th July 2022. It is hereby informed to all the 

stakeholders of the company that the date of the Board meeting for approval of the financial 

results should be read as July 4, 2022 instead of April 26, 2022 in note no.2. 

A corrigendum with reference to the above have been published in the ‘Times of India’ (English 

Newspaper) dated 8" July 2022 & in ‘Pudhari’ (Marathi newspaper) dated 8*" July 2022. Please 

find enclosed herewith the copy of Newspaper articles as published in abovementioned 

newspapers. 

For and on behalf of 

TRADE WINGS LIMITED 

“Yuko 

Zurica Kevin Pinto 

Company Secretary and Compliance Officer 

Membership Number: A27623 

  

Place: Mumbai 

Encl: As above 

CIN : L63040GA1949PLC000168 

Registered Office : 1st Floor, Naik Bullding, Opp. Don Bosco High School, M. G. Road, Panajim, Goa - 403 001. India.



      Urb) 

er 

cab 
kid 

eb 

Che 
Cte 

Be 
ptt   
  

  

teraer : L63040GA 1949P1.C000168 
wlevtterer eaters wer: ge Hore, agen fafesn, Bit stent wrerege wale, Agree Mit ve, cure, Tita -vo3 004 

Bferaitt -022-¥230 Gu44, ge: companysecy@twitravel.com, Mwanfe- www.tradewings.in 

a 

Re firs fetesen &%. 30 weday 2099 Te dame Pediat aeherafeieer (air amity cen) anitie: eestenitan gant 

(aerdt gevea) stay orgefret 2, 4 et 2029 (UT wc) ater Se Smt creas sites gist (gael ge) aay sogetaes 
RR. 4 Ot 2022 (OF wr, &) ae Site onftectteen cemied gear chefienr wa vemetesiar sefeoars ae one St, ata, 2 Sei 
suits Prepaien spective Heart oat are FS, 26 Wier Yo22 seh tach Rw Get Jo29 aA are, 

FN Be Tiled 4 ACT aa Tele. 

2g fins hes wher 
aet/- 

iw, dae ot. free 
afte onfty caren} saree     Sa : coWWIEEY 

    
    
 



——— SS 

—— 

THE Tce 
FRIng!MES OF INDIA a MiDay, TUL ae PANAJI - GOA 

No. of malnourished in 
India declined in 15 yrs 

ses Indiastoodat21.6% in200- 
06 and declined ta 16.3% io 

upieeel, the prevalence or 

cee Nations: The munber 
ETHUrishedl people ina s ia has declined in the inst 15 

Je Paar million in 2019. 
lL, toa UN py Which also said that foaae 

More obese ndults and anae Tc women in the worlil's ser- One most PApulots country 
The State of Food Security 

and Nutrition in the World 
2122 report, issued on Werlnes: 
day by UN agencies Food ane 
Agriculture Organisation 
(FAQ), International Fund for 
Agricultural Development 
(EAD), UNICER World Food Programme (WEP) and the 

yours of apgedeclined to30.9% 

jn 2020 from 41.7% in 2012 and 

the prevalence of overweight 

children under five years of 

age was 19% in 2020 from 

24% div 2012, 

‘The prevalence of cheslty 

in India’s adult population in- 

creased to 3.9% in 2016 from 

41% in 2012 and anemic wom 

on aged 14lo49 years declined 

from 53.2% in 2012 to &3% In 

ng, The report also noted thal 

  

IT MAY COME TO BITE 

numberof children under tive 

yeurs of age who are over- 
weight declined to 2.2 million 
in 2020 from thee million in 

stunting in children under ; i 
= 

—$=— 

- Refrain from — 
any form of 

contact with 

Dalai: China 
: pFrom PL 

shed about the PM and 

\ ot State Antony Blin- 
en's birthday 

   said that the In- 
dian side 

i should also “fully recognise the 

? anti-Ching separatist nature ol 
i 

; are included. 2 thei4th Dalal Lama,abide by its 

? commitmentta Chinaon'Tibet- : 
: Jangana (7.15 

? elated issues, be cautious in 

1din, people who were un- words and deeds, and stop using : 

ah i Tibet-related issues tointerfere : 
: from Maharas 

+ tar Pradesh, | 

World Health Organisation 2012, However, diet 4 a h ver, the number of able to afford a healthy diet ; | : 7 
(WHO), said that the number obese adults in India, which touched 973.3millionin200or in China's Internal affalrs a, 
of people affected by hunger hasapopulutionofaver14bil- nearly 705 per cent, up from ; “The spokesperson 

Blobally rose to as many as28 
million in 2021, an increase of 
about46 million since 200 and 
150 million since the outbreak 
of the Covid-49 pandemic, 

The report said that tn In- 
dia, thenumberof undernour- 

lion, grew to 84.3 million in 
2016 from 25.2 million tn 2018 
tind the number of women 
aged 16 to 49 years affected by 
anaeminalso grew to187.4 mil 
lion in 2019 from 171.5 million 
in 2018. The report added that 

cent), Tn 2007, about a billion 
people were unable to afford a 
healthy tliet in India and this 
number has declined to $05.6 
million in 2018, 

The report noted thatsub- 

fon in m9 (694 per ert f4é.6 million in etter > the importance and sensitivity 
the US to fully recognise : 

pote ? participants, 6 

: of Tibet-related issues, to “ear 

: nestly respect China’s core in- : 

| China had earlier _ 
: expressed reservations 

  

/\ United States Secrelary ; 
? lished in Scik 
: Journal, it wa 

wishes for Da- ¢ 
lai Lama, the ¢ 
Chineseforeign : 
ministry had : 

; taking the ¢ 
i those -vinclesit 

{ who would rej 

pS NEE ANAL LO 

Ys 
‘Indi 

USudh 
times 

| Hyderabad: 
: heeve fone th; 
: labcyamong Ip 

"4, Tn a resee 

around 89% wa 
Vatcinated. 

Various set 
like those wh 

even if itis m 

thestudy were 

(32%), Tamil N 
AP (7%). An 

tyana and Pun 

ished people declined to 224.9 thenumberofchildrenuptoS  sidiesto consumers provided 3 i 2 
million in 2010-21 from 247.8 months of age exclusively in Lower Income Cones i over reports that India. wit 
million in 200-06, It said that breastfedtouchedt4millionin and MiddleIncome Coun- : might host a G20 meeting 
the numberof children under  2020from1.2million ing.  — triesmostoftentaketheform : in J&K or Ladakh 

o years of ape who are stunted In percentage terms, the of in-kind of cash transfers ; i _ Vier 
declined to 46.1 million in 020 © prevalenceof undernourlsh: under the social protection ; terests, recognise the anti-Chi- = Sues 
from 62.4 million in 2012, the ment in the total population programmes, agericics i na separatist nature of the Da- ¢ 
pean 12s calSsesdoverabsevadbreesalsivad dalisassedusaiatdioeh suite tieel oliameuadiewe ermeebatiadies 4 laLbaue shide bythe US com - (Chandigarh 

; = ? mitments on Tibetrelated : aanpinde 
i + * + issues, and refrain from any ? ! ' 

Nodronesin = Amravati ACCUSEC IM mersnsctwitstiebaist ate Lama”, While China had earli: ¢ Ging, yet the prohibited areas’ 
From Pl 

senior official from the : 
state home department = 

* an act of terror the NIA on J told ‘POT that the civil 
aviation ministry too, had is- : 

sued guidelinesagainstilyingol : 
drones in-and around these in- ; 

stallations. “Be it photography : : 

or survey or any other purpose, ; lading of an Udaipur tailor, 

nodrones will be allowed in pro = 
hibited areas. Areas withinSkon : similar incident had taken 

of the KLA perimeter and 2.akm. i 
from the centre of Kaiga gener: 
ating station havebecn declared : 

PB Volts vl bo pans 
Violators will be punished { 

r Aircraft Act of 1934, Air: 
craitRulesof a7andthelndian 
Penal Code. The state govern- 
ment has been empoweres! to in 

NIA custody till July 15 
Mumbai: Describing the kill 
ingot an Amravati chemistas 

Thursday sought custody of 

the seven acouser) arrested so 

far, including the alleged mas- 

tecmind. Referring to the be 

it told the special court that a 

place and it was about terror 

ising people, reports Rebecca 

Samervel. 
Special judge A K Lahoti 

reminded the necused to NTA 

custody till July 15. The NIA 

hal sought 15 days’ eustody 

i saying there is “prima facie 

proof” of the involvement of 

 theaecusedand of adeep-root- 

leads, not Limited to Aminrava- 
ti, that it wanted to probe, 
Shaikh Irfan Rahim, 43, Mu. 
dassir Ibrahim, 22, Shahrukh 
Pathan Khan, 23; Abdul Tas- 

: dency of G20 from December 
: 2022. Apartforthe Summil next 

loom. 24, ShoebKhan,29,Ateef 
Rashid, 23, and Yusuf Khan, 
44, were brought to the city 
and presented atS40pm. They 
were hanteuiled with black 
hoods covering their tapes. 
The media was not allowed to 

attend the proceedings. 
The special public prose- 

cutorforthe NLA said inerim 
nating documents have been 
recovered and an eighth ac- 
cusel is absconding. He 

stressed that there wasadecp 

rooted conspinney, and it was 

 eventsat different levels willbe = 

er also expressed reservations : 
aver reports that India might : 
host a G20 meeting in J&K or = 
Ladakhnextyeanthe MEAsaid ; 
there's no need to speculate 
about the venue at this stage. 
“India will assume the presi 

   
   
    

    

  

Year a large number of G20 

? leet 
: AAP supremo 

? wasevidentas 
minister Bhaj 
tied the knot w 

: Kaur in the pr 
invitees 

riwal and pe 
Sabha mem 
Chadha at th 
dence in Cha 
Thursday, 

  

  

? organized across the country : . Mann (48)" 
© during our presidency ? in a yellow t 

GUJARAT INS 
   

DISASTER MA 

wae ce EOE holacase of personal enmity. 

  

  

statutory provisions. ‘ed conspiracy The case hind 

TRAD E WINGS LIMIT ED 
CIN: } 

a eas Oc 
Audited|Standalo Consol : | Trade Wigs 

: Fi ancia! Rowulls far the quarter anded September 30, 2021 of Wings 

\ is eases othe company tat te dal of he Board mea fo peroval of 
Limited, itigherebyy informed 10 al 

vt eairewutssuldboreat at July 4,2022hsteedl April 26,20
22 in nolano.2. 

Allthe other infarmation remains the same. 
For Trade Wings Lint 

eS Se baiel 

Chalrman aoe 

5 

: DIN: 00221061       
      

ENT OF INDIA 

SACHINERY TRAINING & TESTING INSTITUTE AL FARMMA 
ay CENTRA waAGAR, P.0., BUDNI(M.P.)-466445 In Tel © O7564-299009     

ent for Cont 
Guiarat Inslitute ol Disaster Manager 

Energy University, Aaisan Village, Gen 
opmlications trom eligible candidates fo 
mentioned Aradwies posts 

i] Maine of thie Post 
(i) | Flesearch Associate Cum Progra 

| (Oisator Riek Managenyad 
(Bj | Research Astocata cum Program 

(Chemical & Induetial Disaster Mi 
@). Training, eee ar 

    

              

    

  

  

   

WOMANS invites applications fet the post @ 
desiroun candidetar Undian National Resaling 
(ivemrtaned crlberia in tha preseribed arm. 

01, GENERAL DUTY MEDICAL OFFICER 

Education Qualification: MBBS flagree wr 4 
University. 

Expotionee: 2 yaara axperionge in a bangitt 
Aan 15 veart.    



THE TIMES OF INDIA, PANAJI - GOA. 
TUESDAY, JULY 5, 2022 TIMES NATION 

Murmu seeks backing of 
JMM for presidential race 
Dhritiman Ray| tN 

Ranchi: The ruling JMM in 
Jharkhand on Monday laid 
out the red carpet for NDA‘s 

presidential candidate Drou- 
padi Murmu, a move that 

marks an embarrassment for 
the opposition’s joint candi- 
date Yashwant Sinha. A like- 
Jy switch of support of the 
Sorens to the NDA candidate 
comes after the statement of 
TMC chief and West Bengal 
CM Mamata Banerjee, who 
had said that she could have 
considered supporting Mur- 
mu if BJP had taken her into 
confidence before announc- 
ing its candidate. Sinha’s 
name was proposed by Ma- 
mata. Odisha CM Naveen Pat- 
nak was first from among the 

non-NDA block to pledge sup- 
port to Murmu, who hails 
from the state. 

Signs of rethink along 
with Mamata's friendly vibes 
towards Murmu suggest that 

  

NDA presidential candidate Droupadi Murmu with JMM president shibu 
Soren (centre) and Jharkhand CM Hemant Soren, in Ranchi, 

  

NDAs choice may mark an 
important step towards the 
emergence of the constituen- 
cy of tribals spread across 
states. Bhupesh Baghel, CM 
of Congress-ruled Chhattis- 

garh, has also supported the 
idea of a tribal making it to 
the cop constitutional office, 
though he said that he would. 
have opted for Anusuya Oike, 
BJP MP from his state, Mur- 
mu has also received support 
from BSP, JDS and Akali Dal, 

During the meeting with 
the Sorens, Murmuasked for 
the support of their party's 
lawmakers. JMM has 30 
MLAs and two MPs. On July 
7, Mahua Maji who won the 
Rajya Sabha election, will be 
sworn inas the third MP. 

Murmu, who was Jhark- 
hand’s governor forsix years, 
met Hemant and Shibu along 
with Union tribalaffairsmin- 
ister Arjun Munda and 
Union minister of state An- 
napurna Devi. 

  

‘Builder didn’t 
get chance to 
rebut findings’ 
>From P1 

ppeals against NGT or- 
ders are to be filed di- 
rectly intheSc. 

Appearing for Savfab 
Buildtech, senior advocate 
Neeraj K Kaul told the court 
that the NGT bench led by 
chairperson Justice Adarsh 
K Goel blindly relied on the 
report of the joint commit- 
tee, without giving an oppor- 
tunity to the builder to rebut 
the findings, and went ahead 
with imposing an arbitrary 
penalty in breach of the SC’s 
guidelines on acceptance of 
reports of such committees 
by the tribunal. 

Present NGT chairperson 
Goel, when he was a judge of 
the SC, had in 2017-18 stoutly 
and repeatedly opposed the 
appointment of Kant, then a 
Punjab and Haryana HC 
judge, as chief justice of the 
Himachal Pradesh HC on cer- 
tainunverified property relat- 
ed allegations. Goel’s reserva- 
tions were overruled and 
Kant was appointed CJ. 

Later, when Kant's name 
was being considered for ap- 

pointment as a judge in the 
SC, activist lawyer Prashant 
Bhushan had written to then 
CJI Ranjan Gogoi opposing it. 
However, Gogoi overruled the 
objections and the collegium 
headed by him recommended 
Kant’s appointment as SC 
Judge, which he became on 
May 24, 2019, 

   

   

  

  

  

  
Ro l LINEOF NO CONTROL —Sanoece Apiwarvu 

VERY HEARTENING 
DEVELOPMENTS IN OUR 

NEIGHBOURHOOD 

CBSE airlifting 
answersheets from 

flood-hit states 
Manash.Gohain 

@timesgroup.com 

New Delhi: The wait for CBSE 
Board exam results could get 
longer as the compilation proc- 
ess is yet to be completed by the 
Board whichis yet to get evaluat- 

ed answer-sheets from all the 
centres. As per the initial plans, 
the results were supposed to be 
announced around July 10, 2022, 
but CBSE sources said there 
couldbe some delay. 

While over 31 lakh (Class X 
and XII) Board exam candidates 

await their results, especially the 
Class XII students seeking admis- 
sion to various undergraduate 
programmes, CBSE officials are 
non-committal as of now on any 
dates for declaration of results. 

According to sources, CBSE 
is now getting the answer-sheets. 
airlifted from states like Assam 
which is reeling under floods. 

“From regions like the North. 
East , especially Assam where 
there is floods, getting the eval- 
uation done has been an issue 
and we are using helicopters to 
bring the answer sheets,” said 
the official. 

  

Str IPS offic er held for 
role in recruitment 

scam in Karnataka 
Times News NeTWwoRK 

Bengaluru: Senior IPS of- 
ficer Amrit Paul, who is ad- 
ditional director-general of 
police (internal security di- 
vision), was arrested here 
on Monday on suspicion of 
involvement in the police 
sub-inspector (PSI) recruit- 
ment scam. It is the first 
time in recent history in 
Karnataka that such a high 
ranking police officer has 
been arrested 

Paul, questioned four 
times by the Criminal In- 
vestigation Department 
(CID) over his alleged invol- 
vement, headed the Karna- 
taka police recruitment cell 
before being shunted out 
two months ago. He was 
subjected to a medical ex: 
amination at the state-run 
Bowring hospital and pro- 
duced before a court which 
remanded him in police 
custody for 13 days. 

Paul came under the 

scanner following the 
recruitment scam in which 
around 30 candidates se- 
cured top ranks by indulg- 
ing in malpractices, includ- 
ing tampering with the 
OMR (optical mark recogni- 
tion) sheets after colluding 
with middlemen and some 

police officers handling 
recruitment. 

  

The recruitment exam- 
ination in October 2021 for 
appointment of 545 sub-in- 
spectors was attended by 
54,000 candidates in 93 cen- 
tres across the state and the 
results were announced 
this January. The scam was 
exposed following reports 
of large-scale rigging with 
regard to allotment of ex- 
amination centres and alle- 
gations of bribery to secure 
top ranks. Under pressure, 
the government annulled 
the results and ordered a 
CID probe. 

Police claim that their in- 
vestigation revealed that the 
police recruitment cell was 
the hub of the scam. Some 
candidates reportedly paid 
around Rs 50 lakh to get ex- 
amination centres where 
cheating was facilitated by 
touts who also included 

small-time politicians. This 
apart, the OMR answer 
sheets were tampered with 
and received at the recruit- 
ment cell in Bengaluru. In 
fact, one selected candidate 
who wrote theexam in Kalab- 
uragi had secured 121 marks 
(out of 150) while he had only 
answered questions for 31.5 
marks. The CID has arrest- 
ed over 30 people, including 
DSP Shantaraju, who was 
in the recruitment cell for 
the past l0 years.   

Restaurants, 
hotels barred 
from levying 

service charge 
Dipak. com 

New Delhi: The Central Con- 
sumer Protection Authority 
(CCPA) on Monday barred ho: 
tels and restaurants from lev- 
yingservice charges. automat- 
ically or by default in food 
bills. It allowed customers to 
file complaints in case of vio- 
lation with the consumer 
commissions, including 
through ‘e-daakhil’, and even 
district collectors. 

Theauthority, setupunder 
the Consumer Protection Act, 
has issued detailed guidelines 
specifying the duties of eater- 
ies and the rights of custom- 
ersand termed levying of ser- 
vice charges as “unfair trade 
practice”. It has prohibited 
the eateries to collect such 
charges in any other name 
The CCPA alsosaid hotels and 
restaurants must not link the 
entry of a customer and con- 
sumption of food to the ser- 
vice charge. 

The Authority has said ser- 
vice component is inherent in 

thepriceof food, whieh covers. 
both the material and service. 
“There is no restriction on ho- 
tels or restaurants to set the 
prices at which they want to 
offer food or beverages to cus- 
tomers. Charging anything 
other than the said amount 
would amount to unfair trade 
practice under the Act,” said 
the guidelines. 

History of freedom 
struggle not about 
a few people: Modi 
Gopi,Dara@timesgroup.com 

Bhimavaram: Calling And- 
hhra Pradesh “the land of 
warriors”, PM Narendra 
Modi on Monday said be- 
sides revolutionary icons 
like Alluri Sitarama Raju, 
the state has also produced 
great patriots and freedom 
fighters, like Pingali Ven- 
kaiah, Kanneganti Hanu- 
manthu, Kandukuri Veere- 
salingam and Vuyyalavada 
Narasimha Reddy. 

He said the history of the 
country’s freedom struggle 
‘was not about a few years or 
some people, as he called for 
building a New India that re- 
flected thedreams of the free- 
dom fighters and one that en- 
sured equal opportunities to 
all sections, PTI reported. 

“The fight for freedom is 
not the history of a few 
‘years, a few regions or some 
people. This is the history of 

every nookandcornerof the 
country, the history of sacri- 
fices and martyrdom of peo- 
pleof allcorners,” Modi was 
quoted by PTI as saying. 

Modi also emphasised 
the need to give greater op- 
portunities to adivasis, add- 
ing that his government has 
extended the MSP for 90 for- 
est products of the adivasis 
against 12 preductsgiven till 
2014. He also felicitated the 
heirs of Alluri and his fol- 
Jower — 83-year-old Alluri 
Sreramaraju and Bodi Dora, 
the grandson of Mallu Dora, 
who was the righthand man 
of Alluri during his fight 
against the British. 

Andhra Pradesh CM YS Ja- 
gan Mohan Reddy saidhisgov- 
ernment has named a district 
after the revolutionary free- 
dom fighter: “We will continue 
to work for the uplift of adiva- 
sis and complete the work Al- 
Turihad begun,” the CM said. 

    

Zubair sent to judicial custody 
@timesgroup.com 

Lucknow: Delhi police on 
Monday brought Alt News 
co-founder Mohammed Zu- 
bairto Sitapur ina case reg- 
istered against him for al- 
lJegedly hurting religious 
sentiments through his 
tweet on Mahant Bajrang 
Muni, Yati Narsinghanand 
Saraswati and Swami 
Anand Swaroop, reports 
Pathikrit Chakraborty. 

The Sitapur court re- 

lice said Zubair was 
produced beforeacourtat 
Sitapur inthe above case, 
Zubair had allegedly re- 
ferred to the three seers as 
“hate mongers” in his tweet 
  
manded Zubair to 14-day ju: 

dicial custody, but he willre- 
main in Delhi's Tihar jail 
where he was lodged after 
his arrest on June 27 in an- 
other case of hurting reli- 
gious sentiments. After 14 
days, Zubair will be pro- 

duced in the Sitapur court 
again. Police said Zubair 
was produced beforea court 
at Sitapur in the above case. 
Zubair had allegedly re- 
ferred to the three seers as 
“hate mongers” in his 
tweet. UP police had filed a 
chargesheetagainst Zubair 
in the case. “A production 
warrant was issued after 
the chargesheet was filed 
against Zubair, who was 
booked under sections of 
the Information Technolo- 

gy Act,” the IG-said. 

  

Too much Vitamin D can be toxic 
DurgeshNandan.Jha 
@timesgroup.com 

New Delhi: A 55-year-old 
man was referred to Delhi's 
Sir Ganga Ram_ hospital 
(SGRH) recently with recur- 
rent vomiting, loss of appe- 
tite and dizziness. His calci- 

um and serum creatinine 
levels were dangerously 
high. Detailed investigation 
andoral history revealed the 
condition was caused due to 
an overdose of vitamin D. 

  

The incidence of toxici- 
ty caused by vitamin D 
overdose is on the rise, Dr 
Atul Gogia, senior consult- 
ant, internal medicine, 
SGRH revealed. 

While sometimes the 
supplement is prescribed in. 

higher dosage than needed, 
at times patients take it on 
their own, leading to toxici. 
ty. Dr Dinesh Khullar, ehair- 
man and head of depart- 
ment, nephrology, Max Su- 
per Specialty Hospital Sa- 

ket, said he sees at least one 
case of renal dysfunction 
caused by vitamin D over- 
dose ona monthly basis. 

“Vitamin D deficiency is 
rampant, but we should cor- 
rect it slowly and monitor it 
at regular intervals to avoid 
complications, such as acute 
kidney injury induced by 
high calcium levels,” he add- 
ed. Vitamin D is an impor- 
tant prohormone thatis vital 
for maintaining healthy 
bones and calcium levels.   

Thomas Cook 

BUY 1GET1 

BYALA) 

Best) 

40 090.00 

eK 

Seva L RT) 

Saya) 

CTR) 

Sa y-aee) UT 

eras) KT) 

Bae KT) 

Cees 
thomascook.in 

“Te apply. Limited availability. 

  

Bonny boy born 
hrs after docs 

say foetus dead 
Pramod Dalakoti [TW 

Almora: A pregnant woman 
in Almora was told by doctors 
of a local government hospi- 
tal that her baby had died in 
the womb and needed to be re- 
moved by surgery. But, a few 
hours later, in the ambulance 
on the way to another health 
facility, the23-year-old woman 
went into labour and with the 
help of the medics present, 

gave birth toa healthy boy. 
Terming ita “case of negli- 

gence” by Chaukhutia Hospi- 
tal staff, the woman's kin 
claimed that when she was 
told to go to Ranikhet for the 
surgery, her condition began 
todeteriorate. 

Leela Devi, an anganwadi 
worker, said that doctors, after 
a brief examination, told the 
family on Sunday that the 
child's heart theat had stopped. 

: "There was no fa- 

    

y vering a ‘still- 
born’, so the woman was re- 
ferred elsewhere. Disappeint- 
ed, her family took her in the 
ambulance, whenafter travell- 
ing for about 2km, the woman 

gave birth toa healthy baby.”       

    

  

giana. Peiferad vel fery all Bg onde orale ware: 

  

Trade-Wings Limited 
CIN:L63040GA1949PLC000168 

Registered Office Address: 1st Floor, Naik Building, Opp. Don Bosco High School, 
Mahatma Gandhi Road, Panajim, Goa - 403 001 

Tel.:022-4230 9455, E-mail: companysecy@twltravel.com, Website: www.tradewings.in 

Extract of Statement of UnAudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Financial year ended 30 September 2024   
  

    
  
  

  
  

  

  

  

  

        

  

  

‘Company at www goashioyard in, 

Place: Vasco da Gama 
Date: 04 July, 2022 

to IEPF for taking appropriate action. The ‘eile of these shareholder(s) has been posted on website of the 

3. The concemed shareholder(s) are requested to claim the unpaid / unclaimed dividend for FY 2014-15 and 
subsequent years by writing to the Company on or before 15” 
received by the Company within the stipulated time i.e. by 15° October, 2022, the Company shall transfer the 
unclaimed dividend for FY 2014-15 and shares held by concerned shareholders to IEPF Authority, without any 
furthernotice, in accordance with the Rules. 

4, The concemed shareholder(s) may note that the Company would be issuing new share certificate(s) in lieu of 
‘the original share certificate(s) held by them for the purpose of transfer of shares to IEPF Authority as per the Rules 
and upon issue of such new share certificate(s), the original share certificate(s) registered in their name will stand 
automatically cancelled and non-negotiable. No aim shall lie against the Company in respect of 

October 2022. In case, no communication is 

tothe Rules. 

§. The concemed shareholder(s) may note that both unclaimed/unpaid dividend and shares transferred to IEPF 
Authority including all benefits accruing on such shares, if any, can be claimed back by them from IEPF Authority by 
‘submitting an online application in prescribed Form IEPF-5, available on the website at www.iepf.gov.in and 
‘sending a physical copy of the same, duly signed (as per the specimen signature recorded with the Company) to 

‘the Company atits Registered Office along with the requisite documents enumerated in Form IEPF-5. 

'6. Incase the shareholder(s) have any queries or require any assistance on the subject matter, they may contact 
Mrs. Chhaya Jain, Nodal Officer-lIEPF and Company Secretary of the Company at email:- 
chhayajain@goashipyard.com or Tel No:- 08322512152. 

For Goa Shipyard Limited 
Sd/- 

(Chhaya Jain) 
Company Secretary & Nodal Officer-IEPF   

  

  

  

  
  
  

  

  

                      

of the Company. 

Place: Mumbai 
Date: 4th July, 2022   

NHAI invites applications for recruitmentto following posts: (Rs. in lakhs except Per Share Value) 

Name Mode of 7 
of Fay Scale Standalone Consolidated 

‘aye Z . Quarter Ended Year Ended’ Year Ended 
7 , Particulars 

11 in Pay Matrix as: 

= 31-03.2021 | 3006-2021 | 30-09-2020 | 34-08-2021 | so.on-202t | 20-06-2021 | 30-09-2020 | 31-09-2021 
a sfaPrgfact (Un-Audited)] (Audited) }{Un-Audited) | (Audited) (Audited) (Audited) | (Audited) 

£ Deputation ‘Assistant Manager Level 8 in Pay Matric as per m Total income from operations 1770.39 776.32 652.23 3052.30 1932.47 837.25 652.23 3749.36 

‘ od cailarie werre ae Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional | 44 5, 3200 | -7o20 | -20865 | i536 | -rizaa | -2i768 | -7o3.92 
o1 Pay Matrix as per Depuaion and/or Extraordinary items) 

* Number of posts may increase or decrease. Net eee) fx fe pave befor bak 00 | 000 | oo | oo | 00 oo | 00 | oo 
# Candidates applied in response to last advertisement 17.07.2024 (after Exceptional andior Extraordinary items) 
for the post of Manager (Information Technology) on deputation Net Profit / (Loss) for the period afte 
basis need not apply again as applicants found eligible in the last ancoaaoal So bianaey el ao | ooo | oo | oo | oo | ooo | ooo | o00 

will with eligible for 
Total Comprehensive Income for the period 
[Comprising Profit! (Loss) for the period (atter tax) 000 | 000 | 0.00 0.00 | a9o oo | 00 | 000 
and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] 

Equity share capital (Face Value of Equity Share Re. 10/-Per Share } 300.00 | 300.00 | 300.00 | 30000 } 30000 | 30000 | 300.00 | 300.00 

Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserveas as shown 
GOA $ ED Ve in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year) fo | 9m | oe | ee | oe oe ee 

a comme of India Undertaking Ministry of Defence) 
Regd. OMe Worden denna tn nen Coe = dbs sarge: Eamings Per Share (before extraordinary items) 

lienai: sotaactantiyostieyarcsocre; Wisbetie: ware goastuppénd ia ‘mit ates | | (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing operations) 

NOTICE TO SHAREHOLDERS = ; 3000 | 3000 | 3000 | 3000 | 2.00 [| 3000 | s000 | s000 vos Tanai of Equity Shares to a cata a Pret 7 Fund (repr Authority tae Sea ee re oe oe oe 
lotice is hereby given that pursuant é provisions of tion of the Companies Act, read wil 16 : : 

Investor Education and Protection Fund Authority (Accounting, Audit, Transfer and Refund) Rules, 2016 as| J Diluted: 14g] tor | 264 995 aed serie || tes] eet 
‘amended from time to time (the Rules’), the Final Dividend declared for FY 2014-15, which remained unclaimed | || Eamings Per Share (atter extraordinary items) 
for a period of seven years will be credited to IEPF after 28" October, 2022. The corresponding shares on which (of Rs. 10/- each) (for discontinued operations) 
dividend have not been paid or claimed for seven consecutive years or more shall also be transferred by the 7 - 7 : = : i 
Company othe DematAccountoflEPF Autor. ae ' < 1 ~ = = = = = = = “ 
2 hi bythe Company ta theirregistered a - 7 = - = i : 

address i vhose shi duefor'ransfer| |Note: 
(1) The above is an extract ofthe detailed format of Annual Standalone and Consolidated financial results for the quarter ended September 30, 2024 filed with the Stock 
Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regualtions, 2015. The full format of the Annual Standalone and Consolidated 

Financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website www bseindia com and the website of the Company at warwtradewings in 

(2) The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on the April 26,, 2022 The 

current quarter & financial year resulls are audited by the Slatulory Auditors of the Company, 

(3) No Provision for impairment of investments in its wholly owned subsidiary - Trade Wings Hotels Ltd, has been made in the Financial Results, as such management is 
expecting the positive trends in the result ofthe subsidiary on going concem basis. 

(4) The figures for the year ended 31 March, 2021 have been audited by the Statutory Auditors of the Company. The Report of the Statutary Auditor is unqualified. The figures for 
the quarters ended 31st March, 2021 and 31 March 2020 are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect ofthe ful financial years and the published unaudited 
year to date figures up to the end of the third quarter of the relevant financial year, which were subjected to limited review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company. 

(5) These Financial Results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (ind-AS) prescribed under secton 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with 
the relevant rules there under as amended from time to time and in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 
Listing Regulations) in accordance with Ind-AS 108, Operating Segments, Segment information has been provided in the audited Standalone and Consolidated financial results 

(6) Previous period figures have bean re-grouped fre-classifed wherever necessary, to confirm to this period's classification, 
For Trade Wings Limited 

Dr. Shailendra P. Mittal 

Chairman and Managing Director 

Sdi- 

DIN: 00221661        



uT* od *T4aeypnd: jadedsmau 
8 ‘ON Beg 7zoz ‘Ss TAP 

UOT}TPA POD 
  

byabttoo “a kines 

SOEIBE: Dluphitebte [pf Webue beet "pik a: abby 

mi res ‘pol + iaungy 
- lb» 

ie “gure Yom bebe Lee) hli—aj [piibibnee Disjey nmblee Bin elolb itz ak) Wik Leebpeblie MPI \BlbIeLP Hild "3 
“QUE [ple ipod Pablbalingh wiallie Speech Igllle LUDIeSDe SOISIT Uhaljshep (DPlle Dleke ‘Dh WPphlie ‘Fob BABA-SE BEL PRUE PU Bia Mew MBE EE tebe) tal pate wisp 

bipae| hbot "(BDRAnUAA) Anjan) aie Lolnulenllic Injpaiey) pie iguie alaEihh) Dyje ini Dyin gepiep Inala Shi bibs ie jpibtdhphh-SBE) WPEpa LpPLnie bbels lalhibow PBp| Wak tb iow lim Ebot “Melee |phep lauehy Liye “h 
"RUE Bibb lol? lpnEA Pelle FkbpOPIIC ipblihp Inay-hb pike “PRUe pbpbiie PIB ImabIbsbip pb Bbphieiie £2IP/CLIC Pipllool \pPPhpe Puieby BIL pl sbfallie Pre 

Inflk® gpl ayteoke apie sbiallie oh (2 URDU OPEN [PINPlRb) Ineehb Yine oboe pilr bt igi’ bot pil bE “BUS Kile WIpRIC IMADIRLIC sbellhp “BU eb lok IPPAIRE ibk|lNP Lnaljeheh BUPSDIP InalPIblbe Ineehk Yolk boot “pik bE “R 
‘Bl Pluie Lineab Shaw jPypinw jpipisine) wipupinpul wypins “whipowie Wad) Blpt slates fralsihlind|h Ita “| BODIE in| 23 -[priotyP [plepidih ‘bigh jpijehe “f 

“RUE Exh InpbIP PP2IPlle sbelhp Lralb-heb bilndlb Bibb dbiajiie Injlte Php) Top “PPR abpies igltie [op] pb Wath DkpOp Inapiis Jol Etot"3t lobjh blo idibA Uhall-buh 2letho Inllie Blie LIE Lib\OpI-A UB |i Iii Bloubby Wiep “t 
"RIS RODE BP UT SSULMOPEI WM [olnPs BDRIBDP Ube| thi Inj KE UO HIPULOSC ALAM [lod APRORIPRP IpeBiPaph ibis) pape gh plulnk|h ple Libera SIELE 

"QUE UGHE Binoe Jefe 2b Inibllndh sprite sbplle S2Bsh Igjle LUE Spiele MPeYEhE LelPibe) InBhe Yoke btot‘ot ama IoUE binobele Gpwipaph wie RE EE bly mahbod'bkkh) (HDHAnIGy Melapse| Sie Holeylprlie bipeiel) pe “b 
* Ble   

bb Re She ee - APe- Web- Rae eae ohh eghaniz 
  

BeAL- She ome We We"be a3" mo" y- ehh: Sebel te 
  

(iplibInlB eho thalfslabts) (fa-/o% se) (ubiDsae feelishtete) ebooks) bela bb 
  

eoRA- 2B" n't: n7"t- he'he ay'b- nee be} ezhapie 
  

YaRe- ae "e- Beye WP" Wee RY ke o'a- an'h- Sobel he 
  

eo'ok oorak ao'ok ooOk Boo: eo'ot eo'ok ee" ek 
  

(Upteebatetes Eau) (f- / 0%") Elbe: bettattste) shcotal aioe de 
  

yor eae e- oara oo" ooo mB"RR- oa'o ao"o ooro (Eloi Wali) binnhagodiolotie Binabtite beabvabeeolb S2RBIte laine Ebadi) laolith| 
  
oo'OOR oo oak oo OOe oo OE oo" oog oo' ook oo'ook oo'ook (=o eRe UG tele Ube falda abe) abe ity eda 
  

0's ooo 0"o oo'e oo"o oo'o oo"o oo'o (HABER REIN) [betty dbl SE lth Wake Ute NE ( ade) ast te| beter Unth (PL Beale oe 
  
ooo ooo go'e ooo aoe aos oo'8 go's (Heber feet Leet Ippo ) (2 / eb pebobe| tbat le de Hae 
  

ooo ooo poe ooo oo'o oo'e ooo ooo (abieboe bls mie eb /Lnlite thie libbie) et / We Seo fe tis| fe ates Bhp 
  

ee Eka Prrede- av Rah at -hhb- he'7eb- oe" bn yo'ee- VPRR- ((202)/ bo: cote (Eek Ieetbinte Les np lbe she telbhie “ppubtretath Bhass) 
  

Se" bAME ba"bhy nent? OREESL oe bhok ae 'bng #e "bam, St oom’ bseots| ntkin Ebbaiehe 
  

(beypaie) | (bey) | (ugh) | (BeypRmiie) (woypeueis) | (peeyprurm tare) (weypnueys) (edppduenare) 
yhok'bovke ohob'porot | Ukoa"uovok ieod"bovab phon tovlt oboe hovok hob "govot deok"hovok 

apteh he Wine (guy waka 
S2Biahiete buniesp athe 

  

  

  

(abit: beds Heke be Lal beh) 
  

Ise IDDBA Whigellebich S2ISIe SVS ldeth gfe LUESDd {PU bE Ioflie [PUbwj Indehid [lols btod Abad of 
UlSSUIMOPRAy MAM —2EIABR ‘WOS"[DABN]MI)AIaSAuBdUIOD : bE-# ‘hhRd OttR-tto- bina 

boo fOR- Ibi “Yoloh ‘SIA [alle IdIDe “Alb Wi xpId [ebdlp LIS “LS2)p) Sib “Wink Lb : Ih bDIbie Ddilndie 
8910009 Td6r61VD0P0E9T : bbtLieye 

Sehjd} lub)-BS   

ish Pa 


